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Date

7-22-UO

2r3=!0_

7-13-to

9 ,̂̂ 1_

2-27-W

9-21-53

10-28-57

11-7-57

12-7-5B-

3-1U-S9

n^l51

M^62

6

R.1R.6S

10.15-65

12-21-66

12-21-66

1-S-6B

12-3-68

5-1-69

1-22-70

3-20-70

8-31-70

10-21-?€

7-1-70

Auth.Copy

5-11-71

6-8-71

5-5-72

10-2-72

11-29-72

12-28-72

2.- 12-7?*

DECEASED

Areheart Joseph W*

Areheart . 'George C,

Areheart Lucretia

Areheart J. E.. (Elmer)

Areheart Ernest L.

Areheart Willie E.

Asblll John Walter

Areheart Roy

Areheart Curtis

Asman Naal DT

Arnold J. H, (Henry)

Areheart Cheater A l l e n v

Art emus James Z,

Asblll Bunyon W.

Areheart Henry W.

Alicia Hache
Arant Rachel L. f Anlt la Mir iam, &/

Areheart " Alice Mazalle 5.

Argoe Linda Paye

Argoe Delma Louise

Asbill Richard . ;-

Ard Walter David, Jr. .Min'or

Ashley Johnnie A. N.C.M.

Are;oe Echsah & H. H.

Argoe Constance H.)

Asfcill Ottie Lee W.

Asbill Harry W. \
\

Axson L3^,ry M-

A.rnolc3 ^ary Leysath

V

Arant, William Morgan

Ard/ Paige LeRoy

Arnett Dorothy A.

Areheart Lewie Joseph , .

Armstrong Reginald G.

Asbill Holland Charlie

Arno] rj B<~»hhy R^y ^t'f)^1^
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EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Rugate B. Areheart Executor
C, Allen Areheart
Robert T * Areheart Admihis trato
'South Carolina" National Bank
Gplumbifi, S. C. Committee

Mrs. J, H. Shealy Executrix

Lila Estelle Areheart "

Robert T. Areheart Administrate:
Executors

Eleanor Asbill et al

Lila E. /Ufeheart Guardian

./"

Dnvid J. Apmpji Kxf ioutor

A. M. Arnold, et al Admrs . ,C .T .A

Emma Cor ley Areheaj^trExe^_utrix

Amanda Perrv Artemus H

Roy Asbill Executor

Mozelle 3. Areheart Admrx.

A. C. Jeff coat Admr.
1

G. Martin Arant Admr.

Gerald Walter Areheart Exec.

Ruth B. Argoe Gdn.

Ruth B. Argoe Gdn

Ottie Lee Wood Asbill Exec.

Aima Doris Ard Gdn.

The S. C. Nat ' l . Bank, Cortim.

Bride H. Argoe , Adm.
\

Will iam Grady Arc;oe , Adm.

Jarvls W. Asbill Adm,

Clols S. Asbill Exec.

Susie E. Axson Adm.

Carolyn A, Warthen Exec.

Vivian Rut"-e Mo^tp* Arant Exec

JUne A^d Adm .
*•

William C. Watts Adm.

C . R. Areheart Admr.

Mildred L. Armstrong Exec.

Margaret Branham Asbill Exep, ;

P*illy Vm 1 ngham - : > : Gd^1. >'
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